
RANK NU.SURNAME NAME BORN NATION TOTAL GAP

1 # KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001 BELARUS 80,6500
2 7 BUTSEL Vera 2002 BELARUS 77,8913 2,7587
3 # KIRYLIUK Marharyta 2003 BELARUS 77,2717 3,3783
4 # VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 2002 BELARUS 77,1109 3,5391
5 ROCCHINO Carmen 2001 ITALY 75,3087 5,3413
6 BENEDETTI Veronica 2001 ITALY 74,4804 6,1696
7 CIARDIELLO Ambra 2001 ITALY 73,9783 6,6717
8 TAVIO Alice 2002 ITALY 73,8000 6,8500
9 PUZ Valeryia 2004 BELARUS 73,2630 7,3870

10 KULIASHOVA Kseniya 2003 BELARUS 73,2304 7,4196
11 MASTROIANNI Sofia 2001 ITALY 73,0087 7,6413
12 SUVALAVA Anastasiya 2003 BELARUS 72,9674 7,6826
13 LAVEGLIA Claudia 2002 ITALY 72,9500 7,7000
14 PULINAS Beatrice 2001 ITALY 72,6957 7,9543
15 KOUTSUN Hanna 2002 BELARUS 72,6196 8,0304
16 PICOZZI Elena 2002 ITALY 72,4761 8,1739
17 KLUSKOVÁ Karolina 2002 CZECH REPUBLIC 72,0196 8,6304
18 TESSITORE Francesca 2003 ITALY 72,0109 8,6391
19 KUDZINA Yana 2002 BELARUS 71,5196 9,1304
20 LORENZINI Maria 2003 NETHERLANDS 71,4152 9,2348
21 MASTROPIETRO Martina 2002 ITALY 71,1000 9,5500
22 TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 2003 BELARUS 70,6239 10,0261
23 BOLLANI Chiara 2002 ITALY 70,5957 10,0543
24 LEURING Merel Catharina Roelofje 2004 NETHERLANDS 69,4565 11,1935
25 HRAZDIROVÁ Alex Lucie 2003 CZECH REPUBLIC 69,2935 11,3565
26 PAGLIARINI Elisa 2002 ITALY 69,2739 11,3761
27 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 CZECH REPUBLIC 68,0370 12,6130
28 MUCHOVÁ Karolína 2001 CZECH REPUBLIC 66,8783 13,7717
29 FANTOVÁ Renata Sofie 2002 CZECH REPUBLIC 66,7978 13,8522
30 SAHLI-OUSINI Kamila 2003 POLAND 65,8761 14,7739
31 ŠIŠOVIĆ Nina 2002 SERBIA 65,2261 15,4239
32 ŠIMO Kristýna 2003 CZECH REPUBLIC 64,8543 15,7957
33 ADAMOVIĆ Katarina 2003 SERBIA 64,4130 16,2370
34 PUDAR Tara 2003 SERBIA 64,2130 16,4370
35 MILETIĆ Sara 2002 SERBIA 64,0065 16,6435
36 POČUČA Jana 2001 SERBIA 63,8826 16,7674
37 LAZAREVIĆ Katarina 2001 SERBIA 63,8130 16,8370
38 ŽIVKOVIĆ Anastasija 2002 SERBIA 62,4761 18,1739
39 SELJAK Nika 2002 SLOVENIA 62,4304 18,2196
40 RYBICKA Barbara 2003 POLAND 61,9435 18,7065
41 POPOVIĆ Lena 2003 SERBIA 60,2239 20,4261
42 NIKOLIĆ Ema 2002 SERBIA 59,4870 21,1630
43 FANTON Edoardo 2003 ITALY 58,3217 22,3283
44 BUCAIONI Anita 2003 ITALY 53,6130 27,0370
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Referee BOUMA Andida
Observer BRENNER FROEMEL Christiane, KRÁLÍKOVÁ Ivona
Assistant BESANCON Marie-Claude

Chief Recorder CIBULKA Ondrej

PANEL 1 PANEL 2
Asist.Ref NIKOLAICHUK Olga . Asist.Ref .

J1 NAVASELSKAYA Darya J1
J2 ŠILETIĆ Tihana J2
J3 McDONNELL Jana J3
J4 KOUGIA Eleni J4
J5 D´ASCANI Simona J5
J6 BRENNWALD Nina J6
J7 SURNAME Name J7

PANEL 3 PANEL 4
Asist.Ref BRENNWALD Nina Asist.Ref

J1 GREBENNIKOVA Iryna J1
J2 MORAN Rosa J2
J3 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstantina J3
J4 KOŽENÁ Renata J4
J5 MARX Stefanie J5
J6 NAVASELSKAYA Darya J6
J7 SURNAME Name J7

FIGURE group: DD panel st.n.
308i 3,3 1 1
355g 2,5 2 23

154j-2 2,9 3 11
330c 2,8 4 35

RANK ST.N. SURNAME NAME BORN NATION SCORE 100%

1. 28. KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001 BELARUS 80,6500 80,6500
Fig. 1 8,4 8,1 8,2 8,5 8,5 8,5 27,7200 0
Fig. 2 7,7 7,7 7,8 8,2 7,8 7,8 19,4375 0
Fig. 3 8,2 7,4 7,9 7,6 8,0 8,1 22,9100 0
Fig. 4 8,0 8,1 8,6 8,1 7,8 8,2 22,6800 0

2. 47. BUTSEL Vera 2002 BELARUS 77,8913 77,8913
Fig. 1 8,5 8,0 8,3 8,3 8,4 7,4 27,2250 0
Fig. 2 7,5 7,4 7,5 7,6 7,4 7,8 18,7500 0
Fig. 3 7,8 7,4 7,5 7,0 7,7 8,0 22,0400 0
Fig. 4 7,5 7,2 7,8 7,7 7,8 7,9 21,5600 0

3. 16. KIRYLIUK Marharyta 2003 BELARUS 77,2717 77,2717
Fig. 1 8,4 8,2 8,4 8,3 8,1 8,3 27,3900 0
Fig. 2 7,8 7,5 7,6 7,3 7,2 7,1 18,5000 0
Fig. 3 7,7 7,5 7,7 7,6 7,3 7,7 22,1125 0
Fig. 4 7,5 7,4 7,4 7,4 7,5 7,8 20,8600 0

4. 38. VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra2002 BELARUS 77,1109 77,1109
Fig. 1 8,2 8,3 8,4 8,2 8,7 8,0 27,3075 0
Fig. 2 7,8 7,5 7,0 7,3 7,1 7,2 18,1875 0
Fig. 3 7,8 7,5 7,1 7,7 7,5 7,8 22,1125 0
Fig. 4 7,7 7,5 7,5 7,6 7,5 7,5 21,0700 0

5. 30. ROCCHINO Carmen 2001 ITALY 75,3087 75,3087
Fig. 1 7,7 7,3 7,7 7,7 7,7 7,5 25,2450 0
Fig. 2 7,6 7,4 7,0 7,4 7,1 7,2 18,1875 0
Fig. 3 7,7 6,8 7,6 7,5 7,3 7,7 21,8225 0
Fig. 4 7,6 7,5 7,9 7,6 7,3 7,8 21,3500 0

London Combined Spin 720°
Aurora Twirl

VYPLNIT ! ! ! ! ! !Porpoise Twist Spin
Barracuda Airborne Split Spin Up 360°

BELOUSOVA Irina
GORDINO Ângela
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SURNAME Name

MORAN Rosa
DIMITROVA Yana
KOŽENÁ Renata
MULLER  Vanessa

BELOVA Natalia
MULLER  Vanessa
NIKOLAICHUK Olga
SURNAME Name

ŠILETIĆ Tihana
MANNINEN Venla
MOO Erica
ANTONAROLI Simonetta
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6. 44. BENEDETTI Veronica 2001 ITALY 74,4804 74,4804
Fig. 1 7,5 7,2 8,0 7,5 7,6 7,5 24,8325 0
Fig. 2 7,7 7,4 7,6 7,8 7,7 6,9 19,0000 0
Fig. 3 7,7 7,1 7,3 7,2 7,3 7,4 21,1700 0
Fig. 4 7,0 7,3 7,5 7,4 7,6 7,3 20,6500 0

7. 33. CIARDIELLO Ambra 2001 ITALY 73,9783 73,9783
Fig. 1 7,6 7,7 7,6 8,0 7,4 8,1 25,4925 0
Fig. 2 7,0 6,8 6,9 6,8 6,5 7,0 17,1875 0
Fig. 3 7,7 7,1 7,5 7,5 7,4 7,4 21,6050 0
Fig. 4 7,3 7,5 7,6 7,3 7,4 7,5 20,7900 0

8. 23. TAVIO Alice 2002 ITALY 73,8000 73,8000
Fig. 1 7,3 7,3 7,2 7,6 7,2 7,1 23,9250 0
Fig. 2 7,6 7,5 7,6 7,5 7,7 7,4 18,8750 0
Fig. 3 7,1 7,0 7,0 7,1 6,7 6,9 20,3000 0
Fig. 4 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,8 8,0 7,7 21,7700 0

9. 42. PUZ Valeryia 2004 BELARUS 73,2630 73,2630
Fig. 1 7,8 7,5 7,3 7,7 7,5 7,2 24,7500 0
Fig. 2 7,5 7,0 7,3 7,2 6,9 7,1 17,8750 0
Fig. 3 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,4 7,2 7,7 21,6775 0
Fig. 4 6,9 6,7 7,0 7,2 7,5 7,4 19,9500 0

10. 37. KULIASHOVA Kseniya 2003 BELARUS 73,2304 73,2304
Fig. 1 7,6 7,3 7,7 7,3 7,9 7,8 25,0800 0
Fig. 2 7,5 7,2 7,3 7,7 7,4 7,4 18,5000 0
Fig. 3 6,9 7,3 7,2 7,6 7,3 7,6 21,3150 0
Fig. 4 6,7 6,6 7,3 6,5 7,2 7,1 19,3200 0

11. 1. MASTROIANNI Sofia 2001 ITALY 73,0087 73,0087
Fig. 1 7,5 7,3 7,6 7,7 7,5 7,3 24,6675 0
Fig. 2 7,2 7,5 7,0 7,1 7,3 7,3 18,0625 0
Fig. 3 6,8 6,9 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,5 20,3000 0
Fig. 4 7,6 7,7 7,3 7,4 7,4 7,5 20,9300 0

12. 27. SUVALAVA Anastasiya2003 BELARUS 72,9674 72,9674
Fig. 1 7,7 7,2 7,4 7,8 7,8 8,0 25,3275 0
Fig. 2 7,2 7,1 7,2 7,1 7,2 6,8 17,8750 0
Fig. 3 7,2 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,4 7,6 21,4600 0
Fig. 4 6,8 6,4 6,7 7,0 7,0 7,2 19,2500 0

13. 10. LAVEGLIA Claudia 2002 ITALY 72,9500 72,9500
Fig. 1 7,0 7,5 8,3 8,1 7,4 8,0 25,5750 0
Fig. 2 7,3 7,4 7,0 7,2 7,2 7,0 17,9375 0
Fig. 3 6,4 6,9 6,8 7,1 7,0 6,9 20,0100 0
Fig. 4 6,4 7,3 7,2 7,3 7,3 7,4 20,3700 0

14. 18. PULINAS Beatrice 2001 ITALY 72,6957 72,6957
Fig. 1 7,7 7,7 7,4 7,4 7,5 7,4 24,7500 0
Fig. 2 7,5 7,1 7,2 6,8 6,3 6,4 17,1875 0
Fig. 3 7,5 7,0 7,4 7,2 6,9 6,9 20,6625 0
Fig. 4 7,6 7,6 7,4 7,1 7,6 7,4 21,0000 0

15. 2. KOUTSUN Hanna 2002 BELARUS 72,6196 72,6196
Fig. 1 7,9 7,5 8,2 7,9 7,8 8,2 26,2350 0
Fig. 2 6,7 6,8 6,9 6,9 6,3 6,6 16,8750 0
Fig. 3 7,1 7,2 7,1 7,0 7,1 7,6 20,6625 0
Fig. 4 6,5 7,1 6,9 7,0 7,2 7,2 19,7400 0

16. 7. PICOZZI Elena 2002 ITALY 72,4761 72,4761
Fig. 1 7,6 6,8 7,9 7,8 7,7 7,9 25,5750 0
Fig. 2 7,6 7,5 7,1 7,0 7,3 7,6 18,4375 0
Fig. 3 6,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,8 7,0 20,1550 0
Fig. 4 6,5 6,6 6,8 7,0 7,0 7,1 19,1800 0

17. 12. KLUSKOVÁ Karolina 2002 CZECH REPUBLIC 72,0196 72,0196
Fig. 1 7,9 7,8 7,6 7,6 7,8 7,6 25,4100 0
Fig. 2 6,4 6,6 6,1 6,7 7,0 6,5 16,3750 0
Fig. 3 7,0 7,1 7,1 7,0 7,5 7,5 20,8075 0
Fig. 4 7,3 7,2 7,4 7,2 7,2 7,1 20,2300 0
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18. 39. TESSITORE Francesca 2003 ITALY 72,0109 72,0109
Fig. 1 7,2 7,4 7,5 7,2 7,3 7,2 24,0075 0
Fig. 2 7,5 6,9 7,2 7,4 7,3 7,1 18,1250 0
Fig. 3 7,1 7,0 7,2 7,3 7,1 7,0 20,5900 0
Fig. 4 7,0 7,8 6,9 7,3 7,1 7,3 20,0900 0

19. 5. KUDZINA Yana 2002 BELARUS 71,5196 71,5196
Fig. 1 7,3 7,0 7,5 7,4 7,1 7,2 23,9250 0
Fig. 2 6,8 7,3 6,9 6,8 6,3 7,0 17,1875 0
Fig. 3 7,5 7,1 7,5 7,5 7,3 7,5 21,6050 0
Fig. 4 6,8 7,1 7,0 6,6 7,0 7,6 19,5300 0

20. 22. LORENZINI Maria 2003 NETHERLANDS 71,4152 71,4152
Fig. 1 7,6 7,5 7,6 7,1 7,0 7,5 24,5025 0
Fig. 2 6,8 7,2 7,0 6,7 6,5 6,4 16,8750 0
Fig. 3 7,3 7,2 6,9 6,9 7,0 7,3 20,5900 0
Fig. 4 7,0 7,6 7,3 7,1 7,1 7,3 20,1600 0

21. 24. MASTROPIETRO Martina 2002 ITALY 71,1000 71,1000
Fig. 1 7,2 7,1 7,1 7,3 7,4 7,2 23,7600 0
Fig. 2 7,0 7,0 7,4 6,7 7,1 7,1 17,6250 0
Fig. 3 7,0 6,5 7,1 7,0 6,8 6,8 20,0100 0
Fig. 4 6,9 7,3 7,5 7,2 7,3 7,3 20,3700 0

22. 32. TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 2003 BELARUS 70,6239 70,6239
Fig. 1 7,8 7,8 7,2 7,2 7,3 7,7 24,7500 0
Fig. 2 6,3 6,3 6,2 6,3 6,0 6,1 15,5625 0
Fig. 3 6,8 7,2 7,1 7,4 7,3 7,4 21,0250 0
Fig. 4 6,8 7,3 7,4 7,1 6,9 7,1 19,8800 0

23. 3. BOLLANI Chiara 2002 ITALY 70,5957 70,5957
Fig. 1 6,7 7,1 7,0 6,3 6,5 6,9 22,3575 0
Fig. 2 7,6 7,2 7,4 7,3 6,9 6,9 18,0000 0
Fig. 3 7,2 7,0 7,3 7,2 7,2 7,1 20,8075 0
Fig. 4 7,3 7,3 7,3 6,9 6,8 7,1 20,0200 0

24. 31. LEURING Merel Catharina Roelofje2004 NETHERLANDS 69,4565 69,4565
Fig. 1 7,3 7,0 7,9 6,8 6,9 7,3 23,5125 0
Fig. 2 6,0 6,7 6,7 6,6 7,0 6,8 16,7500 0
Fig. 3 6,9 6,9 6,9 6,8 7,0 7,2 20,0825 0
Fig. 4 6,9 7,1 7,0 6,7 6,9 7,4 19,5300 0

25. 21. HRAZDIROVÁ Alex Lucie 2003 CZECH REPUBLIC 69,2935 69,2935
Fig. 1 7,3 7,1 7,2 6,9 7,1 6,8 23,3475 0
Fig. 2 7,0 7,1 7,1 7,1 7,5 7,0 17,6875 0
Fig. 3 6,4 6,0 6,2 6,5 6,8 6,6 18,6325 0
Fig. 4 7,0 7,4 7,2 7,2 7,2 6,9 20,0200 0

26. 34. PAGLIARINI Elisa 2002 ITALY 69,2739 69,2739
Fig. 1 7,4 7,1 7,3 7,4 7,6 6,9 24,0900 0
Fig. 2 6,4 6,2 6,4 6,5 7,0 6,6 16,1875 0
Fig. 3 7,0 6,7 6,8 6,7 6,8 6,8 19,6475 0
Fig. 4 7,0 7,2 7,1 7,0 6,9 7,1 19,7400 0

27. 13. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 CZECH REPUBLIC 68,0370 68,0370
Fig. 1 7,3 7,7 6,7 7,1 6,9 6,7 23,1000 0
Fig. 2 6,6 6,5 6,8 6,5 6,6 6,5 16,3750 0
Fig. 3 6,8 7,0 6,6 6,8 6,9 7,3 19,9375 0
Fig. 4 6,7 6,8 6,7 6,8 6,2 6,7 18,8300 0

28. 11. MUCHOVÁ Karolína 2001 CZECH REPUBLIC 66,8783 66,8783
Fig. 1 7,0 7,0 6,9 6,7 7,0 7,0 23,0175 0
Fig. 2 6,5 6,4 6,8 6,7 6,6 6,6 16,5000 0
Fig. 3 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,3 6,4 6,3 18,6325 0
Fig. 4 6,2 6,6 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,6 18,7600 0

29. 40. FANTOVÁ Renata Sofie2002 CZECH REPUBLIC 66,7978 66,7978
Fig. 1 6,9 7,2 6,5 6,5 6,8 6,0 22,0275 0
Fig. 2 6,5 6,2 6,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 16,2500 0
Fig. 3 6,7 6,5 6,8 6,6 6,8 6,7 19,4300 0
Fig. 4 6,2 7,0 7,1 6,7 6,9 6,7 19,1100 0
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30. 15. SAHLI-OUSINI Kamila 2003 POLAND 65,8761 65,8761
Fig. 1 6,7 6,7 6,6 6,5 6,7 6,5 21,8625 0
Fig. 2 6,5 6,3 6,9 6,8 6,7 6,6 16,6250 0
Fig. 3 6,5 6,7 6,8 6,5 6,5 6,7 19,1400 0
Fig. 4 6,7 6,5 6,2 6,4 7,0 6,3 18,1300 0

31. 29. ŠIŠOVIĆ Nina 2002 SERBIA 65,2261 65,2261
Fig. 1 6,5 6,7 6,5 7,0 6,6 5,1 21,6975 0
Fig. 2 6,4 6,7 6,0 5,8 6,3 6,4 15,6875 0
Fig. 3 6,4 6,4 7,0 6,4 6,8 7,0 19,2850 0
Fig. 4 6,5 6,7 6,0 6,9 6,4 6,6 18,3400 0

32. 46. ŠIMO Kristýna 2003 CZECH REPUBLIC 64,8543 64,8543
Fig. 1 6,7 6,8 6,4 6,4 7,0 6,8 22,0275 0
Fig. 2 6,0 6,7 6,5 6,4 6,3 6,3 15,9375 0
Fig. 3 6,5 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,5 6,3 18,4875 0
Fig. 4 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,5 6,3 6,3 18,1300 0

33. 17. ADAMOVIĆ Katarina 2003 SERBIA 64,4130 64,4130
Fig. 1 6,4 6,5 6,3 6,4 6,2 6,3 20,9550 0
Fig. 2 6,5 6,7 6,7 6,5 6,8 6,3 16,5000 0
Fig. 3 6,6 6,3 6,5 6,2 6,4 6,4 18,5600 0
Fig. 4 5,9 6,8 6,4 6,2 6,6 6,6 18,0600 0

34. 35. PUDAR Tara 2003 SERBIA 64,2130 64,2130
Fig. 1 6,5 6,8 6,2 6,7 6,1 6,7 21,5325 0
Fig. 2 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,2 6,4 6,2 15,6875 0
Fig. 3 6,7 6,2 6,3 6,4 6,4 7,0 18,7050 0
Fig. 4 6,3 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,1 17,9200 0

35. 14. MILETIĆ Sara 2002 SERBIA 64,0065 64,0065
Fig. 1 6,5 6,2 7,1 6,6 6,6 6,9 21,9450 0
Fig. 2 5,9 6,1 5,8 6,2 6,2 6,0 15,1250 0
Fig. 3 6,2 6,5 6,2 6,2 6,5 6,0 18,1975 0
Fig. 4 6,6 6,2 7,0 6,5 6,7 6,4 18,3400 0

36. 4. POČUČA Jana 2001 SERBIA 63,8826 63,8826
Fig. 1 6,2 6,2 6,5 6,0 6,4 5,9 20,4600 0
Fig. 2 6,6 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,4 16,1250 0
Fig. 3 6,5 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,4 6,0 17,9800 0
Fig. 4 6,6 7,0 6,9 6,4 6,9 6,6 18,9000 0

37. 26. LAZAREVIĆ Katarina 2001 SERBIA 63,8130 63,8130
Fig. 1 6,0 6,2 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,4 20,9550 0
Fig. 2 6,2 6,8 6,7 6,0 6,2 6,4 15,9375 0
Fig. 3 6,5 6,6 6,7 6,2 6,3 7,0 18,9225 0
Fig. 4 6,3 6,2 6,3 6,2 6,3 6,7 17,5700 0

38. 45. ŽIVKOVIĆ Anastasija 2002 SERBIA 62,4761 62,4761
Fig. 1 6,6 6,0 6,2 5,7 5,8 6,6 20,2950 0
Fig. 2 6,5 6,2 5,9 5,7 6,0 5,9 15,0000 0
Fig. 3 6,3 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,4 6,4 18,6325 0
Fig. 4 6,1 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,8 6,8 17,9200 0

39. 41. SELJAK Nika 2002 SLOVENIA 62,4304 62,4304
Fig. 1 6,6 6,4 6,0 6,1 6,6 6,3 20,9550 0
Fig. 2 5,8 5,9 6,0 6,1 6,4 6,1 15,0625 0
Fig. 3 6,6 6,3 6,7 6,2 6,3 6,3 18,4875 0
Fig. 4 6,0 6,7 6,2 6,3 5,9 6,2 17,2900 0

40. 8. RYBICKA Barbara 2003 POLAND 61,9435 61,9435
Fig. 1 6,7 6,6 6,3 6,1 6,3 6,2 20,9550 0
Fig. 2 6,0 6,0 6,4 5,9 6,2 5,8 15,0625 0
Fig. 3 6,0 6,4 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,4 18,4875 0
Fig. 4 6,0 6,0 5,9 6,3 5,9 6,0 16,7300 0

41. 25. POPOVIĆ Lena 2003 SERBIA 60,2239 60,2239
Fig. 1 5,9 6,6 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,2 18,7275 0
Fig. 2 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,0 15,8750 0
Fig. 3 6,7 6,3 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,3 18,4150 0
Fig. 4 5,9 5,7 5,9 5,6 6,2 5,7 16,2400 0
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42. 19. NIKOLIĆ Ema 2002 SERBIA 59,4870 59,4870
Fig. 1 6,3 6,8 6,2 5,8 5,9 6,4 20,4600 0
Fig. 2 5,6 5,4 5,7 5,5 5,8 5,4 13,8750 0
Fig. 3 6,3 6,1 6,3 6,0 6,1 6,1 17,8350 0
Fig. 4 5,8 6,2 5,5 5,6 6,0 5,8 16,2400 0

43. 9. FANTON Edoardo 2003 ITALY 58,3217 58,3217
Fig. 1 5,9 5,8 5,8 5,9 6,4 6,3 19,7175 0
Fig. 2 5,6 5,5 5,7 5,8 5,7 5,5 14,0625 0
Fig. 3 6,2 6,3 5,9 5,9 5,9 6,0 17,4000 0
Fig. 4 5,6 5,8 5,8 5,6 5,5 5,7 15,8900 0

44. 20. BUCAIONI Anita 2003 ITALY 53,6130 53,6130
Fig. 1 7,3 7,2 7,5 7,2 7,2 7,7 24,0900 0
Fig. 2 6,8 7,0 6,9 7,0 6,6 6,7 17,1250 0
Fig. 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000 0
Fig. 4 7,2 7,1 7,4 7,5 7,2 7,4 20,4400 0
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